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8Â° WE SIENA (0304043A)
SIENA - 14-11-2003 - 16-11-2003

Torneo 8Â° WE SIENA 0304043A

Luogo SIENA  [Siena - Toscana]
Periodo 14-11-2003 - 16-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1h 30' + 30" bonus
Arbitri BARBAFIERA LUIGI - 

Partecipanti 28

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

20 1N Ambrosanio Raffaele      ITA TOS SI 1774 0 0 1968 M 107577

16 CM Annoni Riccardo          ITA TOS LU 2087 0 0 1972 M 814237 107045

26 1N Bettera Roberto          ITA VEN VE 1819 0 0 1958 M 115766

21 CM Bini Lorenzo             ITA TOS FI 2042 0 0 1939 M 805807 107979

5 CM Bocchicchio Gaetano      ITA TOS PO 2212 0 0 1959 M 804371 101394

15 CM Buccoliero Alessandro    ITA LOM LC 1945 0 0 1975 M 107039

27 1N Calisi Elia              ITA TOS LI 1714 0 0 1974 M 117275

11 1N Canestrelli Luigi        ITA UMB PG 1756 0 0 1973 M 105836

23 1N Caponi Saverio           ITA TOS FI 1863 0 0 1969 M 110062

12 1N Colosimo Alessandro      ITA TOS LU 1702 0 0 1965 M 106053

13 FM Ferretti Folco           ITA LAZ RM 2274 0 0 1970 M 802328 106220

14 CM Gerundino Nicola         ITA LOM LC 1786 0 0 1955 M 107038

10 2N Goracci Sergio           ITA TOS GR 1642 0 0 1947 M 105315

1 IM Laketic Gojko                   SRB 2399 0 0 1961 M 900583

28 2N Losi Enrico              ITA EMI MO 1594 0 0 1948 M 132178

18 CM Lotti Fabio              ITA TOS SI 2029 0 0 1946 M 810681 107573

3 GM Maksimenko Andrei               UKR 2520 0 0 1969 M 14100584

25 2N Marotta Michele          ITA LAZ RM 1699 0 0 1974 M 114990

7 1N Militello Michele        ITA LIG SP 1747 0 0 1961 M 103634

19 M Patelli Alessandro       ITA TOS SI 2210 0 0 1958 M 804657 107574

2 IM Peric Slavisa                   SRB 2268 0 0 1953 M 908126

22 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA VEN PD 1614 0 0 1963 M 109652

9 CM Tagliagambe Stefano      ITA TOS GR 1765 0 0 1969 M 105313

6 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA VEN VE 1770 0 0 1964 M 101463

4 M Trezza Bruno             ITA LAZ RM 2247 0 0 1937 M

17 CM Verrascina Nicola        ITA LAZ RM 2090 0 0 1960 M 804770 107288

8 IM Vezzosi Paolo            ITA EMI PR 2371 0 0 1960 M 800341 105144

24 1N Zona Santino             ITA CAM NA 1714 0 0 1960 M 110198
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

20 1N Ambrosanio Raffaele      ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1968 M 107577

26 1N Bettera Roberto          ITA 1819 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1958 M 115766

15 CM Buccoliero Alessandro    ITA 1945 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1975 M 107039

27 1N Calisi Elia              ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1974 M 117275

11 1N Canestrelli Luigi        ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1973 M 105836

23 1N Caponi Saverio           ITA 1863 0 0.00 0.00 0 -63 0 1969 M 110062

12 1N Colosimo Alessandro      ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1965 M 106053

14 CM Gerundino Nicola         ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1955 M 107038

10 2N Goracci Sergio           ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1947 M 105315

28 2N Losi Enrico              ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1948 M 132178

25 2N Marotta Michele          ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1974 M 114990

7 1N Militello Michele        ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1961 M 103634

22 1N Pomaro Stefano           ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 60 0 1963 M 109652

9 CM Tagliagambe Stefano      ITA 1765 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1969 M 105313

6 1N Trangoni Bruno           ITA 1770 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1964 M 101463

4 M Trezza Bruno             ITA 2247 0 0.00 0.00 0 -8 0 1937 M

24 1N Zona Santino             ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1960 M 110198
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